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Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00

+ Iten Andri (2007) 10.00

 
1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00

+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Meier David (2006) 10.00

+ Zeller Lauro (2006) 10.00

1 b Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 Vogt Yannis (2005) 9.75
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75

1 Rieger Leon (2006) 9.75
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 9.75
+ Surer Marco (2006) 9.75

1 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Gosteli Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Ancona Elia (2007) 9.75

1 Erhart Luc (2005) 9.75
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.75

1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.75
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.75

2 Zeller Lauro (2006) 8.50
o Meier David (2006) 8.50

1 a Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

1 b Surer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.50

1 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 b Iten Andri (2007) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

1 c Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Vogt Yannis (2005) 8.50

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 a Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50
o Rieger Leon (2006) 8.50

1 b Ancona Elia (2007) 8.50
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Voggensperger Lars (2001) 10.00

+ Buess Noah (2001) 10.00

 
1 Schopferer Cyril (2000) 10.00

+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 10.00

 
1 Brügger Joël (2000) 10.00

+ von Felten Matthias (2000) 10.00

1 Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 9.75
+ Stöckli Marcel (2000) 9.75

1 Regenass Reto (2000) 9.75
+ Stampfli Roman (2001) 9.75

1 Odermatt Adrian (2001) 9.75
+ Streich Sascha (2001) 9.75

1 a Meier Daniel (2000) 9.00
- Gerber Andrj (2000) 9.00

1 b Gerber Andrj (2000) 9.00
- Meier Daniel (2000) 9.00

1 von Felten Matthias (2000) 8.50
o Brügger Joël (2000) 8.50

1 a Streich Sascha (2001) 8.50
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 b Stöckli Marcel (2000) 8.50
o Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 8.50

1 c Stampfli Roman (2001) 8.50
o Regenass Reto (2000) 8.50

1 Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 8.50
o Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.50

1 Buess Noah (2001) 8.50
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2004
1 Van Messel Noe (2002) 10.00

+ Järmann Florian (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Schick Janis (2003) 10.00

+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00

+ Spies Thierry (2003) 10.00

1 c Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 10.00
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00

1 Affolter Alain (2002) 10.00
+ Schweizer Merlin (2002) 10.00

2 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75

1 a Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.75

1 b Stadler Kevin (2002) 9.75
+ Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.75

1 Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.75
+ Brunner Fabian (2003) 9.75

1 a Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 9.75
+ Meier Yannis (2002) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Wüst Nicolas (2004) 9.75

1 Meier Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Gerber Mike (2003) 9.75

1 Henggeler Reto (2003) 9.75
+ Scherrer Silas (2003) 9.75

1 Gisler Yves (2003) 9.75
+ Keller Noah (2003) 9.75

1 a Böni Ralf (2004) 9.00
- Ancona Enea (2004) 9.00

1 b Ancona Enea (2004) 9.00
- Böni Ralf (2004) 9.00

2 a Suter Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Gygax Beni (2002) 8.75

2 b Habegger Michael (2004) 8.75
- Ciello Ilija (2004) 8.75

2 c Gygax Beni (2002) 8.75
- Suter Lukas (2002) 8.75

2 d Ciello Ilija (2004) 8.75
- Habegger Michael (2004) 8.75

2 e Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75

2 f Spies Thierry (2003) 8.75
o Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.75

2 g Järmann Florian (2002) 8.75
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.75

1 Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
o Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50

1 a Schweizer Merlin (2002) 8.50
o Affolter Alain (2002) 8.50

1 b Scherrer Silas (2003) 8.50
o Henggeler Reto (2003) 8.50

1 c Meier Yannis (2002) 8.50
o Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 8.50

1 d Keller Noah (2003) 8.50
o Gisler Yves (2003) 8.50

1 e Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50

1 Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.50

1 Gerber Mike (2003) 8.50
o Meier Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 a Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

1 c Brunner Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50


